CS-4L-1

A
AADELTA o contracTor's saw s

(SN88J00001 THRU 90C12579)




REPLACEMENT PARTS

REF.  PART REF.  PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION 7
1 34-154 Table Insert, Incl: * 34-412 Complete Guard Assy, Const. of:
2 901-04-461-5297 Pellet Lok Screw * 1086935 Blade Guard, Const. of:
3 422-19-091-0004 Table 65 1086334 "See Thru Guard"
4 34-862 Extension Wing, Incl: 66 1087811 Pin
5 904-02-010-1716 7/16" Lockwasher 67 1086388 Push Nut Cap
6 901-01-060-0664 7/16-10 x 1" Hex Head Screw 68 1086353 Spring
8 422-04-055-0001 Front Guide Rail 69 422-16-047-0001 Kick Back Finger
9 422-04-055-0002 Rear Guide Rail 70 422-16-071-0002 Pin
10 422-04-112-5007 3/4-24 Special Screw 71 1086387 Push Nut
1 904-01-010-1615 3/8" Flat Washer 72 1086337 Pivot Bracket
12 904-02-020-1704 3/8" Lockwasher 73 1086911 Splitter w/Bushing
13 902-01-010-1207 3/8-24 Hex Nut 74 905-01-010-6729 5/12 x 11/16" Roll Pin
14 422-04-104-0001 Spacer 75 901-01-060-0611 1/4-20 x 1/2" Hex Head Screw
T14A  902-01-010-1207 3/8-24 Hex Nut 76 904-01-010-1614 1/4" Flat Washer
15 961-01-010-7462 Plug 77 422-19-089-0001 Splitter Support Bracket
16 1087906 Cabinet Assy, Incl: 78 904-02-020-1702 1/4" Lockwasher
17 422-03-089-0002 Support 79 902-01-120-1034 1/4-20 Hex Nut
18 901-02-050-0704 5/16-18 x 5/8" Fil Head Screw 80 901-01-060-0626 1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Head Screw
19 904-01-010-1620 5/16" Flat Washer 81 904-02-020-1702 1/4" Lockwasher
20 902-01-010-1300 5/16-18 Hex Nut 82 904-01-010-1614 1/4" Flat Washer
21 422-19-132-0001 Nameplate w/Scale 83 901-03~010-~3309 1/4-20 x 5/8" Soc Hd Screw
22 1087794 Rivet 84 904-02-020~1702 1/4" Lockwasher
23 901-01-060-0606 5/16-18 x 5/8" Hex Head Screw 85 422-04-314-0017 Bracket, Incl:
24 904-01-010-1620 5/16" Flat Washer 86 902-03-013-1063 Tinnerman Nut
25 422-02-060~-0003 Handle 87 422-03-072-0001 Plate
* 34-895 Miter Gage, Const. of: 88 901-01-060-0649 5/16-18 x 1"Hex Head Screw
26 904-07-010-5555 Fiber Washer 90 901-01-060-0649 5/16-18 x 1" Hex Head Screw
27 422-01-050-0003 Miter Gage Body 100 904-01-010-1620 5/16" Flat Washer
28 901-04-410-4561 1/4-28 x 1/4" Headless Set Screw 101 904-02-010-1703 5/16" Lockwasher
29 901-04-150-9428 #8-32 x 1/2" Hex Soc Set Screw 102 902-01-010-1300 5/16-18 Hex Nut
30 422-04-004-0001 Guide Bar ok 424-01-014-0002 Switch bracket
31 422-01-112-0001 Pivot Screw *k 438-01-004-0054 Cable Tie
32 422-01-088-0002 Stop Link ek 438-01-628-0004 Switch
33 422-01-075-0001 Pointer
34 905-04-061-2351 Steel Pin * NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED
35 901-04-410-4561 1/4-28 x 1/4" Headless Set Screw *k NOT SHOWN
* 422-04-343-0008 Rip Fence, Const. of: N
38 951-01-020-7849 Pointer
39 422-04-105-5001 Sleeve
* 422-04-312-5008 Front Clamp, Const. of:
40 422-04-012-5005 Front Clamp Body
4] 422-04-042-5002 Eccentric
41A 422-04-071-5005 Pin
42 422-04-071-5004 Pin
43 422-04-111-5002 Stud
44 422-04-351-5002 Knob and Pinion Assembly
45 422-04-327-5002 Front Clamp Shoe, Incl:
47 904-08-021-4550  Rubber Bushing
48 901-04-160-6218 1/4-20 x 1/4" Soc Set Screw
49 928-01-041-4123 Spring
50 931-01-011-4091 Ball Handle
51 928-01-201-5898 Spring
52 928-01-021-5301 Spring
53 901-01-060-0677 3/8-28 x 1/2" Hex Head Screw
54 - 904-01-033-1451 Washer
55 901-01-060-0605 5/16-18 x 1/2" Hex Head Screw
56 904-01-010-1620 5/16" Flat Washer
57 422-04-010-5002 Block
58 905-04-071-4459 Pin
59 928-01-041-4118 Spring
60 422-04-027-0001 Clamp Hook
61 422-04-067-5001 Lever
62 422-04-108-5001 Rod
63 901-02-010-0551 #10-32 x 1/4" Round Hd Screw
64 422-04-343-5002 Fence Body






98LSE "ON *0Q

‘33(3no INN Jouueds 9/1/-020-£0-206 LGl
9JLA43S |B20| 4nok ybnouyj Jo juaugdedsg SuoL3IeIL|GNd [BILUYII] eljaq buruds peoq 28£/-020-90-826 951
9Yy2 ybnouyz pauLe3qo aq ued dunledall| SOURUSIULEW pue uoL3onu3sutl ay3 Buiaeag +689801 §S1
40 sardo) °sjued aorAuss bujureiqo uL pie 03 papiaoud s} 3SL| sjqed sryj 492eds 1584801 ¥SL
abue| 4/m uoquy L000-€0E-61-22¢ €5l
NMOHS LON *r 8pelf uoljeurquo) .0l S0L-v€ ¢Sl
U3T9WISSY NMOHS L1ON * abue| 4 L00S-€0L-t0~22¢ 1§1
3NN J0quy °H°7 Z2L-8/§ 8986-002-10-206 0§61
saeg oLl ,516°02 (2) L LO0-€0L-20-9¢¥ ¥ 3eYS £92€-101-10-¢56 6¥l
aeg oLl SLb°€Z (2) 0L00-€0L~-20-9¢Y ¥ 39%deUg U0qUy L100-#10-20-2¢y 8hl
49ysepM 3iel4 ,91/5 (8) 029L-010-10-t06 *¥ Jaoedg £80/801L Lyl
SINN X8H 8L-9L/SG (¥2) 00€L-0L0-10~206 *x Uld L1oY ,9L/6 X 8/1 9142-010~10-506 *¥
1109 9betuauey ,p/¢ X 81-91/G (¥2) ¥€80-020~LL- 106 o 112Ul “3jeys buirjess|3 288/80L 9l
318ys LOL0-GLL-20~9¢t *¥ A3 (S 1000-50L~20-22¢ 14}
sba7 (p) 8200-990-20-9¢t x¥ Ja2eds L000-0L-61-22F 24l
130 °3suo) ‘pueis (993§ AR *¥ J4eg 9t 1000-v00-61-22¢ ebl
X%014g do3s 1000-880~20-22¢ el
BULYORW OLSeg YLM Papn|oul 30N INN X84 0e-¥/1 ¥€0L-021-10-206 et
M3UDS 335 19%20S ,p/E X 02-t/1 8€20-06 L-10- 106 ovL
119g-A ¥e0-6% ¥ M3U2S pesH 193208 ,8/G X 02-b/1 GG/0-010-£0-106 6EL
A9 1nd 4030H £vo- 1y x¥ (ALUQ s|9pOW A|4e3) uaysey 3| Wb/t 7191-010-10-%06 8el
Youaup 80../801 18l 4ayseM butuds 18€£-010~90-826 LEL
INN X9H 81-8/S €6€1-£82-10~206 08l M342S- 39S 205 X3H ,91/G X 02-H/1 ¢S1l6-Lv1-p0-106 9el
NN ButM 0z-9/1 Z0VL~-0L0-¥0-206 6/1 uld L1o¥ ,8/L X 9L/¢ 0L/2-0L0-10-506 GelL
48A0) pueny SLES8OL 8LL uotuundj juod4 L000-560-61-22¥ PEL
4900eds €000-L10-€0-12P LLL 3NN |eLoads 9¥86-002-10-206 gel
3nN paads G8£8801 9/l ULd Llo¥ .8/ X 8/1 LL£2-010-10-506 el
91ed paeny tLE880L 74 MSUDS 39S 191208 b/1 X 02-%/L 8020-0S1-$0-106 lel
49yseM 1e|q b/l ¥191-0L0-10-106 YLl $Loul ‘4| 10) 3aS L000-88¢-€0-92% oel
110g abetuue) ,p/¢ | X 0z-4/1 8¥80-020~1L-106 €Ll 43YSeM Jaql4 595-010-L0-¥06 62l
$40 3SU0D ‘pueny Aa|(nd pue 2[99 G96-1¢ ¥ uld Loy ,91/6 X 8/1L 91/2-010-10-506 ¥
91e[d 4030} G000-680-20-22% L $LoUl “ALquassy 14eys (Ll £68.801 82l
INN X9H 8L-91/§ 00€L-0L0~10-206 0LL M3JDS pedy X34 ,8// X 81-91/§ 8090-090- L0- L06 L2l
43YSeM320T Y3100l 3X3 ,91/S 9991-0£0-£0-706 691 49yseM jei4 ,91/G 0¢91-0L0~10~t06 921
43yseM 1e14 ,91/5 0¢91-0L0-10-%06 891 39)oedg uoLUUNJ] Juou4 £€2.801 TAl
110g abetuaue) ,p/¢ x 8(-91/§ ¥€80-020-11L- 106 £91 43YseM jelq ,4/1 ¥191-01L0-10-406 124}
39%de4g 4030K €000-7L0-61-22¥ 991 M3UIS pesH 39%30§ ,8/G X 02-1/1 60€E-010-£0~106 £l
buruds L000-¢¢L-61-22¢ 991 M340§ 38§ 183205 /L X 02-1/1 8020-051-¥0-106 geel

Bury buiureysy ax3 ,2/1 ¢500-210-51-106 bl (43M0| pue £0260868 "ON [RI49S/M SILUp JO4
utd L000-1,0-61-22¥ €91 ‘ALUQ S|9pO} Alaeq) :|oul *Assy 4d3uiod L16/80L  vezlL

39)0edg uUoLUUNA] JBDY 0L00-%10-20-22t 29t (49ybLy pue y0260868 °ON LeLdas/m
uoLuuna} Jeay £000-560-61-22b 19t SILUN 404 “ALUQ S|BPOW JUBUUN]) uB3UL04 L000-SL0~61~221 et
INN XoH 81-8/§ 9221-020-10~206 - 091 LddyMpuey L679801 let
JLeH Ao ndg L000-0€L-61~2¢2V 651 49ysey 9565~020-£0-t06 ocl
J4900dg 2000-v0L~61-22V 841 qousy L000-8€1-€0-227 611
*ON *ON NOILdI¥IS3a ‘ON _--"ON
NOILdIYIS3d L e 18Vd =

S1l4vd LNIWNIIV1d3Y



